

**MACC- 369 of 2019**

Order No. 15 Dt. 04.04.2024.

Today is fixed for filing Show cause by petitioner.

Petitioner files hazira.

No Show cause petition is filed by Petitioner.

Case is adjourned for ends of justice.

To 24.06.2024 for Show cause by petitioner.